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COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 10

POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 707776 DELLANTONIO Lukas M 2016 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 300 0 300 100 100 100
2 712027 DEMETZ Lisa F 2015 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN AA 210 0 210 80 50 80
3 728492 KASSLATTER Filip M 2015 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN AA 200 0 200 60 80 60
4 727239 CHIOCCHETTI, Samuele M 2015 00063 US MONTI PALLIDI TN 160 0 160 50 60 50

00010 100 100 100
00055
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI 50 60 50
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 140 130 140
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER
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COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 12

SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI
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POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 670377 BRUNI Filippo M 2013 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 300 0 300 100 100 100
2 665727 GUERRA GIACOMO M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 220 0 220 60 80 80
3 695726 LAZZARINI Caterina F 2013 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 170 0 170 50 60 60
4 677008 FRAGIACOMO Carolina F 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 140 0 140 40 50 50
5 691346 UEBERBACHER Raphael M 2014 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN AA 122 0 122 32 45 45
6 657599 ZOZ Christofer M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 116 0 116 80 36 0
7 682685 KUDRA Lionel M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 116 0 116 36 40 40
8 675635 MARTINI Davide M 2013 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 45 0 45 45 0 0

00010
00055 266 266 230
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 32 45 45
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER 145 100 100

07/07/2024 13/07/2024 14/07/2024 28/07/2024 01/09/2024

PE
LL

IZ
ZA

NO

PUNTI 
INVERNO

PUNTI TOT, PE
LL

IZ
ZA

NO

PR
ED

AZ
ZO

VA
L 

GA
RD

EN
A

SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI
US DOLOMITICA

PR
ED

AZ
ZO

COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 14F
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POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 70529 DEL BIANCO Lucrezia F 2011 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 300 0 300 100 100 100
2 695726 LAZZARINI Caterina F 2013 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 240 0 240 80 80 80
3 677008 FRAGIACOMO Carolina F 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 180 0 180 60 60 60
 665793 DEBERTOLIS, Vittoria F 2010 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 0 0 0

00010
00055 240 240 240
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER
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COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 14M

US DOLOMITICA

POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 70850 DESILVESTRO Filippo M 2011 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 260 0 260 60 100 100
2 70424 BELTRAME Samuele M 2011 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 220 0 220 80 60 80
3 68519 DELL'EVA Daniel M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 209 0 209 100 80 29
4 670030 DELUGAN Matteo M 2011 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 150 0 150 45 45 60
5 68738 TARABOI Daniel M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 145 0 145 50 50 45
6 669970 LAURENTI Jacopo M 2011 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 126 0 126 36 40 50
7 657391 ZAMBELLI Giovanni M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 112 0 112 40 36 36
8 670377 ROSATTI Giacomo M 2012 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 98 0 98 29 29 40
9 69745 BRUNI Filippo M 2013 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 88 0 88 24 32 32
10 72770 MAHATO David M 2012 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 84 0 84 32 26 26
11 665727 GUERRA GIACOMO M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 68 0 68 20 24 24
12 682685 KUDRA Lionel M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 60 0 60 18 20 22
13 713527 DUKA, Ledio M 2012 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 58 0 58 16 22 20
14 657599 ZOZ Christofer M 2014 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 26 0 26 26 0 0
15 69795 MARTINI Davide M 2013 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 22 0 22 22 0 0

00010 121 167 180
00055 180 144 176
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER 297 253 208
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COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 16F

POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 64701 RUNGGALDIER Leonie F 2009 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN AA 200 0 200 100 100
2 728627 GURGU Ana-Eliza F 2009 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 160 0 160 80 80
3 70529 DEL BIANCO Lucrezia F 2011 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 120 0 120 60 60
4 665793 DEBERTOLIS, Vittoria F 2010 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 100 0 100 50 50

00010 50 50
00055 140 140
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN 100 100
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER
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POS COD. ATLETA COGNOME e NOME SESSO ANNO COD. SOC SOCIETA' COMITATO
1 66511 CHENETTI Martin M 2009 00063 US MONTI PALLIDI TN 200 0 200 100 100
2 66546 BONINSEGNA Manuel M 2009 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 160 0 160 80 80
3 65214 ZIGANTE Luca M 2009 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 100 0 100 50 50
4 70850 TARABOI Daniel M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 100 0 100 60 40
5 660479 DESILVESTRO Filippo M 2011 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 89 0 89 29 60
6 70424 BELTRAME Samuele M 2011 00055 SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI FVG 85 0 85 40 45
7 670030 DELL'EVA Daniel M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 81 0 81 45 36
8 68519 CONSOLATI Andrea M 2010 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 68 0 68 36 32
9 72162 DELUGAN Matteo M 2011 00010 US DOLOMITICA TN 58 0 58 32 26
10 669970 ZAMBELLI Giovanni M 2011 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 53 0 53 24 29
11 70975 GROSS Manuel M 2010 00063 US MONTI PALLIDI TN 46 0 46 22 24
12 670377 ROSATTI Giacomo M 2012 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 42 0 42 20 22
13 68738 CHENETTI Tobias M 2010 00063 US MONTI PALLIDI TN 42 0 42 26 16
14 72770 MAHATO David M 2012 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 38 0 38 18 20
15 696227 NONELLI Emiliano M 2010 01004 GS MONTE GINER TN 34 0 34 16 18

00010 177 198
00055 90 95
00063 US MONTI PALLIDI 148 140
00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
00272 US LAVAZE' VARENA
01004 GS MONTE GINER 183 165

COPPA ITALIA  SALTO SPECIALE 2024/2025 - Cat. UNDER 16M
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